
Summer 2025 Semester @ a Glance 

success.gatech.edu 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend 

W 1 First day of classes     May 12
(Maymester, full and early) 

13 14 15 16 17-18

W 2 19 20 21 23 24-25

W 3 Institute Closed    27 31-June 128 29

2W 4   3 4 5

139

7-8

W 5 10 11 12 Last day of classes - Early 
Short Summer     

  16 

14-15

W 6   17 

First day of classes - 
Late Short Summer   

  18 20

23

21-22

W 7 24 25 26 27

30

28-29

W 8 Student Break   July 1 3 4

7 

5-6

W 9 8 9 10 11

14

12-13

W 10 15 16 17 18

21

19-20

W 11 22Last Day of Class -
Full Summer    

Reading day     24Last Day of Class - 
Late Short Summer 

  25 26-27

W 12 28 29 30 Final Exams End  

  26 Last day of class - 
Maymester 
Withdrawal Deadline - 
Early Short Summer 

  23 

30

2

22 

Institute Closed    19 

6

Withdrawal Deadline - 
Full Summer   

Institute Closed  

Withdrawal Deadline - 
Late Short Summer   

 31 Final Exams Start 



success.gatech.edu 

Instructions to complete the Summer 2025 Semester @ a Glance 

• The purpose of this time management tool is for students to have a bird’s-eye view of the whole
semester. Using this one-page tool, capture all the due dates you have on your syllabi—homework,
exams, midterms, lab reports, projects, finals, and other graded assignments.

• Consider including major social/extracurricular events to have a complete picture of the semester:
birthdays, club meetings, trips, etc. You can add events that you consider significant.

• Optional: Some students find it helpful to color code their Semester @ Glance by subject, type of
assignment, or activity. You can also include how much each assignment is worth. Customize this
time management tools to fit your needs.


	Monday: 
	Tuesday: 
	Wednesday: 
	Thursday: 
	Friday: 
	Weekend: 
	May 16 First day of classes Maymester Full and Early summer: 
	17: 
	18: 
	19: 
	20: 
	2122: 
	23: 
	24: 
	25: 
	26 Withdrawal deadline Maymester: 
	27: 
	2829: 
	31: 
	June 1: 
	45: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	1112: 
	13: 
	14: 
	15: 
	16: 
	17 Last day of classes Early summer: 
	1819: 
	20 Holiday: 
	21: 
	22 First day of classes Late summer: 
	23_2: 
	24_2: 
	2526: 
	27_2: 
	28: 
	29: 
	30: 
	July 1: 
	Withdrawal deadline 23 Full summer: 
	6_2: 
	7_2: 
	910: 
	12: 
	13_2: 
	14_2: 
	15_2: 
	Withdrawal deadline 1617 Late summer: 
	18_2: 
	19_2: 
	20_2: 
	21_2: 
	22: 
	2324: 
	25_2: 
	26 Last day of classes Full and Late summer: 
	28 Final exams start Full and Late summer: 
	29_2: 
	3031: 
	August 1: 
	2_2: 
	4 Final exams end Full and Late summer: 
	3: 
	10: 
	2: 
	11: 
	8_2: 


