

Georgia Tech Academic Success and Advising

Summer 2025 Semester @ a Glance

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Weekend
W 1	First day of classes May 12 (Maymester, full and early)	13	14	15	16	17-18
W 2	19	20	21	22	23	24-25
W 3	Institute Closed 26	27	28	29	Last day of class - 30 Maymester Withdrawal Deadline - Early Short Summer	31 <u>-June 1</u>
W 4	2	3	4	5	6	7-8
W 5	9	10	11	12	Last day of classes - Early 13 Short Summer	14-15
W 6	16	17	18	Institute Closed 19	20	21-22
W 7	First day of classes - Late Short Summer 23	24	25	26	27	Withdrawal Deadline - 28-29 Full Summer
W 8	30	<u>July 1</u>	2	Student Break 3	Institute Closed 4	5-6
W 9	7	8	9	10	11	12-13
W 10	14	Withdrawal Deadline - 15 Late Short Summer	16	17	18	19-20
W 11	21	Last Day of Class - 22 Full Summer	23	Last Day of Class - 24 Late Short Summer	Reading day 25	26-27
W 12	Final Exams Start 28	29	30	Final Exams End 31		



Instructions to complete the Summer 2025 Semester @ a Glance

- The purpose of this time management tool is for students to have a bird's-eye view of the whole semester. Using this one-page tool, capture all the due dates you have on your syllabi—homework, exams, midterms, lab reports, projects, finals, and other graded assignments.
- Consider including major social/extracurricular events to have a complete picture of the semester: birthdays, club meetings, trips, etc. You can add events that you consider significant.
- Optional: Some students find it helpful to color code their Semester @ Glance by subject, type of assignment, or activity. You can also include how much each assignment is worth. Customize this time management tools to fit your needs.